Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04)	004 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	
7	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: CHIKKA PTE LTD
CHIKKA.COM PTE LTD	i i
	Internal Address:
Execution Data(s) July 25, 2001	400 MAAILA DAAA #40 04
Execution Date(s)	Street Address: 190 Middle Road #12-04
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	City:
Security Agreement	State:
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Singapore Zip: 188979
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/928,433	
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents	
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name: Otto O. Lee	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 0.00
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Intellectual Property Law Group LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 12 South First Street	Enclosed
Suite 1205	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: San Jose	8. Payment Information
State: CA Zip: 95113	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 408-286-8933	·
Fax Number: 408-286-8932	b. Deposit Account Number 50-1037
Email Address: patent_docket@iplg.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	11/9/204
Signature	/ Dafte
Juneko Jackson Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

FORM 13 THE COMPANIES ACT, CAP. 50 SECTION 28(2)

COMPANY NO.

200003111E

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT CHIKKA.COM PTE LTD INCORPORATED

UNDER THE COMPANIES ACT ON 11/04/2000 DID BY A SPECIAL

RESOLUTION RESOLVE TO CHANGE ITS NAME TO CHIKKA PTE LTD AND

THAT THE COMPANY WHICH IS A PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES

IS NOW KNOWN BY ITS NEW NAME WITH EFFECT FROM 25/07/2001.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL ON 25/07/2001.



MRS NG-LOU GEOK CHOO ASST REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND BUSINESSES SINGAPORE

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

IAN HUI TENG

Advocate & Solicitor

Singapore

PATENT REEL: 015988 FRAME: 0285

RECORDED: 11/15/2004